  8°TROFEO COMUNE DI CORDIGNANO 18/19

	
VEGLIA T. – SCOGLIO A.                     1 - 5
VAZZOLESE – SELVA                            4 - 2
SELVA – VEGLIA T.                               4 - 2
SCOGLIO A. – VAZZOLESE                  6 - O
	
 SAN ROCCO – SCOGLIO A.
ORSAGO – ALLA CAMILLOTTA
 ALLA CAMILLOTTA – SAN ROCCO
SCOGLIO A. -  ORSAGO


INCONTRI DEL  13-01-2019                                   PROSSIMO TURNO 20-01-2019







	
	PUNTI
	INCONTRI
	VINTI
	PERSI
	PARI
	FATTI
	SUBITI
	DIFFE.

	SELVA
VAZZOLESE
SCOGLIO A.
ORSAGO
PERMAC V.V.
VEGLIA T.
ALLA CAMILLOTTA
SAN ROCCO
	10
7
6
6
6
3
2
0
	6
6
4
4
6
6
4
4
	5
4
3
3
3
1
1
0
	1
2
1
1
3
4
3
4
	0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
	22
18
19
18
16
12
8
7
	14
18
5
6
20
24
16
17
	+8
0
+14
+12
-4
-12
-8
-10


	         CLASSIFICA
